April 2005 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor
Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465
PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (404) 656-9723:

Licensee's Name:

Gaskin, Daniel R. MD

Walker, William P.A.
Ventra, Pamela MD
Bedingfield, James MD
Kim, Yong Shik, MD
Cossio, Carlos MD
Davis, Logoi Bell, P.A.
Bat, Thomas E. MD
Carter, Michael N. MD
Edwards, Hannibal MD
D’Auria, Ralph MD
Khan, Rubab MD
Rosser, Larry Ray MD
Okole, Sammy, MD

McCormack, Robert
Eugene MD

Kulubya, Edwin MD
Komjathy, Steven MD

Koher, Grant MD

Number:

28117

002974

042756

005099

46142

036127

003158

030952

039063

052552

028525

031047

025387

048685

049752

049305

054583

044512

Profession:

Physician

Physician’s Assistant
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician’s Assistant
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician

Physician

Physician
Physician

Physician

5/26/2005 7:15 AM

Type of Action Taken:

Approved Order Rescinding and Vacating
Suspension

Voluntary Surrender

Approve Consent Order/Suspension of License
Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Order Terminating Probation
Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order Lifting Suspension
Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Approve Consent Order/Lifting Suspension
Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order
Approve Consent Order/Lifting Suspension

Approve Consent Order



