April 2005 Public Board Actions List 5/26/2005 7:15 AM

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465 PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (404) 656-9723:

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Gaskin, Daniel R. MD	28117	Physician	Approved Order Rescinding and Vacating Suspension
Walker, William P.A.	002974	Physician's Assistant	Voluntary Surrender
Ventra, Pamela MD	042756	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Suspension of License
Bedingfield, James MD	005099	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Kim, Yong Shik, MD	46142	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Cossio, Carlos MD	036127	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Davis, Logoi Bell, P.A.	003158	Physician's Assistant	Approve Consent Order
Bat, Thomas E. MD	030952	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Carter, Michael N. MD	039063	Physician	Approve Consent Order Lifting Suspension
Edwards, Hannibal MD	052552	Physician	Approve Consent Order
D'Auria, Ralph MD	028525	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Khan, Rubab MD	031047	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Lifting Suspension
Rosser, Larry Ray MD	025387	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Okole, Sammy, MD	048685	Physician	Approve Consent Order
McCormack, Robert Eugene MD	049752	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Kulubya, Edwin MD	049305	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Komjathy, Steven MD	054583	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Lifting Suspension
Koher, Grant MD	044512	Physician	Approve Consent Order